High Speed Blister Packing machine DPH-250/250A
Blister packing machine up to 300～400 blister/min, 120cutting / min, max forming is 210x250mm,
Max forming depth is 12mm, high efficient blister machine
Application:
Mainly for pharmaceutical, food, industrial compression, equipped with newest technology, fully
automation control, roller sealing.
Features:
 Fully comply with GMP requirements.
 High standard material, stainless steel design, very stable and robust mechanical design.
 Easy to operate, equipped with 15 inch touch screen.
Main data：
Model
Data
DPH-250/DPH-250A
Max forming area 210x250 mm
Max forming depth 12 mm
Capsule 300~400 blisters/min Max Cutting speed
Pill 12mm blisters/min
Max cutting stepping distance 105 mm
Max forming stepping distance 210 mm
PVC/PP/PVDC 400 mm Max outside
diameter Aluminum foil 280 mm
Air consumption 50 L/min
Max material width 250 mm
Cooling water consumption 3.2 L/min
Power 7 KW
Dimension 2500x910x1900 mm
Weight Approx.. 1800 kg